w w w . f o r m b o s s . c o m . a u
For more information on our landscape edging systems, please refer to the website.
   Galvanised FormBossTM Edging Systems: The original, durable & affordable.
Your complete edging solution, over 800kms sold to happy customers Australia wide!
Height
Gauge
Top width
Ex
cl
us
iv
e F
or
m
Bo
ss
™
Sa
fe
ty
 L
ip
.
Id
ea
l f
or
 p
ar
ks
 a
nd
 p
ub
lic
 sp
ac
es
, a
nd
co
m
pl
et
el
y
sa
fe
 fo
r c
hi
ld
re
n
an
d
pe
ts
.
 Why choose FormBoss™ Metal Garden Edging?
• Elegant  A seamless line with virtually invisible joins, hidden connectors and stakes.
• Shapeable  Create any shapes you want, intricate curves,tight bends to endless straights.
• Strong  Stronger than aluminium and traditional edging. Flexible prior to installation.
• Durable Steel does not crack, split, rot or dint, guaranteed to last for at least 10 years.
• Safe  The rolled top hides the connectors and stakes, so you can’t injure yourself.
• Applications Suitable for footpaths, driveways, retaining walls, garden beds and steps.
• Choice  Available in three finishes, eight different heights and three gauges.
• Value   Cheaper than plate steel, aluminium or concrete edging.
• Easy   Anyone can install FormBoss™ steel edging!
Description: Durable hot dip galvanising protects the inner steel from corrosion.  It is cold rolled
to stand up to harsh conditions for long periods.
Appearance: Galvanised steel appears metallic with spangles.  The shine does dull down over
time, leaving a more matte grey.
Expected Lifespan: 15-40 years, lifespan is highly dependent on external conditions, including
drainage, application and existing soil conditions.
Structural Guarantee: 10 years
Steel Origin: Bluescope Steel, Australia
Manufactured In: Melbourne
Benefits: You can paint Galvanised steel any colour you like. Visit our website for tips and tricks.
We include FREE smart
connectors and
self drilling
screws with
every order!
GALVANISED Applications
Item Code 1.6mm gauge standard to suit most applications of garden edging with low traffic
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 connector per length
FBG16075 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 75mm GALV ~ rounded top edge 5.5mm Ø (x2 screws)
FBG16100 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 100mm GALV ~ rounded top edge 5.5mm Ø (x2 screws)
FBG16150 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 150mm GALV ~ rounded top edge 5.5mm Ø (x2 screws)
FBG16185 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 185mm GALV ~ rounded top edge 5.5mm Ø (x2 screws)
Item Code 2.0mm gauge to suit commercial applications or long straight lines with moderate traffic
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 connector per length
FBG20100 FormBossTM 2.0mm x100mm GALV ~ rounded top edge 6.5mm Ø (x2 screws)
FBG20150 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 150mm GALV ~ rounded top edge 6.5mm Ø (x2 screws)
FBG20185 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 185mm GALV ~ rounded top edge 6.5mm Ø (x2 screws)
FBG20230 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 230mm GALV ~ rounded top edge 6.5mm Ø (x4 screws)
FBG20290 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 290mm GALV ~ rounded top edge 6.5mm Ø (x4 screws)
FBG20390 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 390mm GALV ~ rounded top edge 6.5mm Ø (x4 screws)
FBG20580 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 580mm GALV ~ rounded top edge 6.5mm Ø (x4 screws)
Item Code 2.5mm gauge to suit commercial applications or long straight lines, driveways with high traffic
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 connector per length
FBG25100 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 100mm GALV ~ rounded top edge 7.5mm Ø (x2 screws)
FBG25150 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 150mm GALV ~ rounded top edge 7.5mm Ø (x2 screws)
Item Code 2.5mm gauge stakes (recommended x 3 stakes per 2.44m length )
Use with standard installations  (for 75mm-185mm edging profiles)  Supplied with Galv tek screws
FBS25240 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 240mm long x 72mm wide tapered stakes GALV  (x1 screw)
FBS25300 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 300mm long x 72mm wide tapered stakes GALV  (x1 screw)
FBS25400 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 400mm long x 72mm wide tapered stakes GALV  (x1 screw)
STEEL GARDEN EDGING
Call 13 11 37
ring for pricing
or get a quote online
Product List
   ZAM® FormBossTM Edging Systems: Self-healing corrosion proof steel. 15 year guarantee!
Description: Incredibly durable, it was designed for extremely high corrosive environments.
Patented zinc, magnesium and aluminium alloy coating. Developed by a large Japanese
corrosion research team and tested by the French corrosion institute, ZAM® was engineered for
the automotive industry and designed for countries with the harshest weather conditions.  In tests
conducted by the French corrosion’s institute, ZAM® has been shown to dramatically out perform
Galvanised steel in highly corrosive situations like marinas, boat sheds, industrial environments,
even pool and spa areas.  What this means is ZAM®’s satin like finish gives a much brighter
cleaner look compared to galvanised steels ‘mottled look’.  The finish will last for many years to
come and look as stunning as the day you installed it, adding value and aesthetic appeal.
Appearance: ZAM® steel appears silver like the galvanised edging, but without the spangle. It is
a shinier silver look with a raindrop texture.
Expected Lifespan:  15-40+ years. Lifespan is highly dependent on external conditions, including
drainage, application and existing soil conditions.
Structural Guarantee:  15 years.
Steel Origin:  Nisshin Steel, Japan.
Manufactured In: Melbourne
Benefits: Ultimate durability, surpassed only by Stainless steel, yet ZAM® is much more
affordable. Great scratch resistance and self-healing.
Nisshin Steel Quality Products
®
Exclusive to
FormBoss™
We include FREE smart
connectors and
self drilling
screws with
every order!
ZAM® steel edging
ZAM® Applications
Item Code 2.0mm gauge to suit commercial applications or long straight lines.
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 connector per length.
FBZ20100 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 100mm ZAM® ~ rounded top edge 6.5mm Ø  (x2 screws)
FBZ20150 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 150mm ZAM® ~ rounded top edge 6.5mm Ø  (x2 screws)
FBZ20185 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 185mm ZAM® ~ rounded top edge 6.5mm Ø  (x2 screws)
FBZ20230 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 230mm ZAM® ~ rounded top edge 6.5mm Ø  (x4 screws)
FBZ20290 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 290mm ZAM® ~ rounded top edge 6.5mm Ø  (x4 screws)
FBZ20390 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 390mm ZAM® ~ rounded top edge 6.5mm Ø  (x4 screws)
FBZ20580 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 580mm ZAM® ~ rounded top edge 6.5mm Ø  (x4 screws)
Item Code 2.5mm gauge to suit heavy duty applications.
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 connector per length.
FBZ25100 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 100mm ZAM® ~ rounded top edge 7.5mm Ø  (x2 screws)
FBZ25150 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 150mm ZAM® ~ rounded top edge 7.5mm Ø  (x2 screws)
Item Code 2.5mm gauge ZAM® stakes. (recommended x 3 stakes per 2.44m length)
Use with standard installations.  (for 75-185mm edging profiles)  inc. Galv tek screws.
FBSZ25240 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 240mm long x 72mm wide tapered stakes ZAM®  (x1 screw)
FBSZ25300 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 300mm long x 72mm wide tapered stakes ZAM®  (x1 screw)
FBSZ25400 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 400mm long x 72mm wide tapered stakes ZAM®  (x1 screw)
Item Code 3.0mm gauge angled ZAM® stakes. (recommended x 3 stakes per 2.44m length)
Superior strength and retaining.  (for 230-580mm edging profiles)  inc. Galv tek screws.
FBASZ30400 FormBossTM 3.0mm x 400mm long x 50mm x 30mm angled stakes ZAM®  (x2 screws)
FBASZ30600 FormBossTM 3.0mm x 600mm long x 50mm x 30mm angled stakes ZAM®  (x2 screws)
FBASZ30800 FormBossTM 3.0mm x 800mm long x 50mm x 30mm angled stakes ZAM®  (x2 screws)
FBASZ301200 FormBossTM 3.0mm x 1200mm long x 50mm x 30mm angled stakes ZAM®  (x2 screws)
STEEL GARDEN EDGING
For more information on our landscape edging systems, please refer to the website.
w w w . f o r m b o s s . c o m . a u
GUARANTEED
FOR
~10 YEARS~
Structural Guarantee
See website for
T & C’s
Description: Australian made REDCOR® steel replaces imported “Corten” steel and is fast becoming
a designer’s best friend. Despite its natural rusty look, REDCOR® steel offers great durability.
Appearance: At first, REDCOR® steel appears light grey once the oils break down, over time
you’ll get an even rusted coating (avg: 1-3 months)
Expected Lifespan: 15-40 years. Lifespan is highly dependent on external conditions, including
drainage, application and existing soil conditions.
Structural Guarantee: 10 years. It is highly recommended that you seal the inside of any profiles
above 150mm with Penetrol for best durability.
Steel Origin: BlueScope Steel, Australia.
Manufactured In: Melbourne.
Benefits: Incredibly popular in our taller profiles rolled into circular drums to form herb and veggie
gardens. Offering an earthy, natural appearance.
REDCOR® steel edging
   REDCOR® steel  FormBossTM Edging Systems: A natural look that is incredibly durable! We include FREE smart
connectors and self
drilling screws
with every
order!
REDCOR® steel Applications
Item Code 1.6mm gauge REDCOR® steel.  For that rusty look with long life.
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 connector per length
FBRC16075 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 75mm REDCOR® steel ~ steelrounded top edge 5.5mm Ø  (x2 screws)
FBRC16100 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 100mm REDCOR® steel ~ rounded top edge 5.5mm Ø  (x2 screws)
FBRC16150 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 150mm REDCOR® steel ~ rounded top edge 5.5mm Ø  (x2 screws)
FBRC16185 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 185mm REDCOR® steel ~ rounded top edge 5.5mm Ø  (x4 screws)
Item Code 2.0mm gauge REDCOR® steel.  For that rusty look with long life.
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 connector per length
FBRC20100 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 100mm REDCOR® steel ~ rounded top edge 7.0mm Ø  (x2 screws)
FBRC20150 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 150mm REDCOR® steel ~ rounded top edge 7.0mm Ø  (x2 screws)
FBRC20185 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 185mm REDCOR® steel ~ rounded top edge 7.0mm Ø  (x4 screws)
Item Code 2.0mm gauge REDCOR® steel.  For that rusty look with long life.
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 connector per length
FBRC20230 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 230mm REDCOR® steel ~ rounded top edge 7.0mm Ø  (x4 screws)
FBRC20290 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 290mm REDCOR® steel ~ rounded top edge 7.0mm Ø  (x4 screws)
FBRC20390 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 390mm REDCOR® steel ~ rounded top edge 7.0mm Ø  (x4 screws)
FBRC20580 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 580mm REDCOR® steel ~ rounded top edge 7.0mm Ø  (x4 screws)
Item Code 2.5mm gauge REDCOR® steel stakes.  Recommended x 3 stakes per 2.44m length.
Use with standard installations  (for 75-185mm edging profiles)    inc. Galv tek screws
FBSRC25240 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 240mm long x 72mm wide tapered stakes REDCOR® steel (x1 screw)
FBSRC25300 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 300mm long x 72mm wide tapered stakes REDCOR® steel (x1 screw)
FBSRC25400 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 400mm long x 72mm wide tapered stakes REDCOR® steel (x1 screw)
Item Code 3.0mm gauge angled REDCOR® steel stakes.  Recommended x 3 stakes per 2.44m length.
Superior strength and retaining.  (for 230-580mm edging profiles)  inc. Galv tek screws
FBASRC30400 FormBossTM 3.0mm x 400mm long x 50mm x 30mm angled stakes REDCOR® steel (x2 screws)
FBASRC30600 FormBossTM 3.0mm x 600mm long x 50mm x 30mm angled stakes REDCOR® steel (x2 screws)
FBASRC30800 FormBossTM 3.0mm x 800mm long x 50mm x 30mm angled stakes REDCOR® steel (x2 screws)
FBASRC301200 FormBossTM 3.0mm x 1200mm long x 50mm x 30mm angled stakes REDCOR® steel (x2 screws)
w w w . f o r m b o s s . c o m . a u
STEEL GARDEN EDGING
For more information on our landscape edging systems, please refer to the website.
GUARANTEED
FOR
~10 YEARS~
Structural Guarantee
See website for
T & C’s
REDCOR® steel
   Custom Tree Rings, Corner Pieces & Angle Brackets
Rings: One 2.44m length provides a 777mm diameter circle. Two lengths provides a 1554mm
circle (custom diameters also available).
We attach one side of your connector, so all you need to do is loop the ring around your feature
and insert two self tapping screws.  Custom order fully enclosed rings also supplied.
Angles: Profiles 185mm and lower are easy to form angles on site. We provide corner pieces for
larger more difficult to bend profiles.
Custom Fabrication: We can produce intricate shapes for you in our factory. If there are multiple
tight curves and acute angles it may be easier for us to produce them for you. You will also end up
with a job that meets specifications exactly.
Manufactured In: Melbourne.
Custom shaped
steel edging
Prices published 1st September 2017
FormBoss™ Steel Garden Edging System is manufactured by Greenlines Gardenware® pty ltd. Melbourne.
FormBossTM  Custom Production  (Extra lead time applies 3-5 days)
Specify material, GALV, ZAM® and REDCOR® steel are all the same price.  All orders to be prepaid.
Item Code Rolling of a single ≤ 2.44m length into a ring or arc on lengths already purchased.
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 curved connector.
ROLL75-185 Length of FormBossTM rolled to a given diameter, Profiles 75mm-185mm  (x2 screws)
ROLL230-390 Length of FormBossTM rolled to a given diameter, Profiles 230mm-390mm  (x4 screws)
ROLL580 Length of FormBossTM rolled to a given diameter, Profiles 580mm  (x4 screws)
Item Code Custom right angle bends on lengths already purchased.
Specify both dimensions and which side the lip is on.
BEND230 FormBossTM custom angle bend, 230mm profile
BEND290 FormBossTM custom angle bend, 290mm profile
BEND390 FormBossTM custom angle bend, 390mm profile
BEND580 FormBossTM custom angle bend, 580mm profile
Item Code Corner Pieces for 230mm and higher profiles.
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 connector.
CORNER230 FormBossTM corner piece 230mm profile 90 degrees 300mm x 300mm  (x4 screws)
CORNER290 FormBossTM corner piece 290mm profile 90 degrees 300mm x 300mm  (x4 screws)
CORNER390 FormBossTM corner piece 390mm profile 90 degrees 300mm x 300mm  (x4 screws)
CORNER580 FormBossTM corner piece 580mm profile 90 degrees 300mm x 300mm  (x4 screws)
Item Code ‘L’ shaped angle brackets, for rooftops and fixing to solid surfaces.  Available in other heights on request.
Galv tek screws.
AB100 Angled brackets 100mm high 100mm foot x 80mm wide x 2.5mm gauge  (x1 screw)
AB200 Angled brackets 200mm high 100mm foot x 80mm wide x 2.5mm gauge  (x1 screw)
FormBoss™ Accessories
Item Code Installation tools, to make installation easy!
RS Rubber Forming strip 3mm x 20mm Neoprene, make tight curves a breeze
TH Tek screw drill bits 8mm used to drive the tek screws in like a pro
VG Wide brimmed vise grip
RM Rubber Mallet 1.2kg with red fibreglass handle
IK Installation Kit (Rubber forming strip, Tek Bit, Vise Grip and Rubber Mallet)
A rubber mallet is crucial, as metal hammers will damage the edging.  We highly recommend our Rubber Forming Strip when
creating tight curves on site, it fits underneath the safety lip to allow you to curve the edging more aggressively.  A wide brimmed
vice grip will ensure all of your connections are virtually seamless.  You will definitely need a drill and a 8mm hex bit.
STEEL GARDEN EDGING
For more information on our landscape edging systems, please refer to the website.
w w w . f o r m b o s s . c o m . a u
GUARANTEED
FOR
~10 YEARS~
Structural Guarantee
See website for
T & C’s
   Preformed Tree Rings and Raised Gardens
Description: FormBossTM  Preformed Rings: in 75mm, 100mm, 150mm, 185mm, 230mm,
290mm, 390mm, 580mm and 850mm profile heights and a choice of three diameters; 777mm,
1165mm and 1554mm.
Expected Lifespan: 10-40 years. Dependent on external conditions, including drainage,
application and existing soil conditions. See our specification sheet for optimal drainage details.
Structural Guarantee: 10 years. It is highly recommended that you seal the inside of any profiles
above 150mm with Penetrol for best durability.
Manufactured In: Melbourne.
Benefits: Easily add an instant garden feature that is both highly practical and very elegant!. Save
time and money in garden maintenance with easier weed control and more efficient watering.
Preformed Rings
in standard
heights and
diameters
GUARANTEED
FOR
~10 YEARS~
Structural Guarantee
See website for
T & C’s
Item Code FormBossTM  Stock Rings pre rolled from REDCOR® steel in profiles from 75mm-850mm and in
diameters of 777mm ø, 1165mm ø and 1554mm ø. Screws and connectors inc.
RFBRC0751L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 75mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBRC07515L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 75mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBRC0752L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 75mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBRC1001L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 100mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBRC10015L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 100mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBRC1002L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 100mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBRC1501L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 150mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBRC15015L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 150mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBRC1502L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 150mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBRC1851L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 185mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBRC18515L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 185mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBRC1852L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 185mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBRC2301L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 230mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBRC23015L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 230mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBRC2302L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 230mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBRC2901L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 290mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBRC29015L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 290mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBRC2902L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 290mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBRC3901L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 390mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBRC39015L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 390mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBRC3902L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 390mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBRC5801L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 580mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBRC58015L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 580mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBRC5802L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 580mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBRC8501L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 850mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBRC85015L FormBoss REDCOR® steel Ring 850mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
STEEL GARDEN EDGING
w w w . f o r m b o s s . c o m . a u
For more information on our landscape edging systems, please refer to the website.
Item Code FormBossTM  Stock Rings pre rolled from GALVANISED steel in profiles from 75mm-580mm and in
diameters of 777mm ø, 1165mm ø and 1554mm ø.  All screws and connectors inc.
RFBG0751L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 75mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBG07515L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 75mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBG0752L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 75mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBG1001L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 100mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBG10015L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 100mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBG1002L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 100mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBG1501L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 150mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBG15015L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 150mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBG1502L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 150mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBG1851L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 185mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBG18515L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 185mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBG1852L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 185mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBG2301L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 230mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBG23015L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 230mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBG2302L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 230mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBG2901L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 290mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBG29015L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 290mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBG2902L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 290mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBG3901L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 390mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBG39015L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 390mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBG3902L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 390mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBG5801L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 580mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBG58015L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 580mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBG5802L FormBoss Galvanised Ring 580mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
Item Code FormBossTM  Stock Rings pre rolled from ZAM steel in profiles from 75mm-580mm and in diameters
of 777mm ø, 1165mm ø and 1554mm ø.  All screws and connectors inc.
RFBZ1001L FormBoss ZAM Ring 100mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBZ10015L FormBoss ZAM Ring 100mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBZ1002L FormBoss ZAM Ring 100mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBZ1501L FormBoss ZAM Ring 150mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBZ15015L FormBoss ZAM Ring 150mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBZ1502L FormBoss ZAM Ring 150mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBZ1851L FormBoss ZAM Ring 185mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBZ18515L FormBoss ZAM Ring 185mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBZ1852L FormBoss ZAM Ring 185mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBZ2301L FormBoss ZAM Ring 230mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBZ23015L FormBoss ZAM Ring 230mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBZ2302L FormBoss ZAM Ring 230mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBZ2901L FormBoss ZAM Ring 290mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBZ29015L FormBoss ZAM Ring 290mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBZ2902L FormBoss ZAM Ring 290mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBZ3901L FormBoss ZAM Ring 390mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBZ39015L FormBoss ZAM Ring 390mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBZ3902L FormBoss ZAM Ring 390mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
RFBZ5801L FormBoss ZAM Ring 580mm profile, 777mm diameter.
RFBZ58015L FormBoss ZAM Ring 580mm profile, 1165mm diameter.
RFBZ5802L FormBoss ZAM Ring 580mm profile, 1554mm diameter.
w w w . f o r m b o s s . c o m . a u
For more information on our landscape edging systems, please refer to the website.